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Tel: 0117 4408900 

Email: reception@hanhamwoods.academy 

Web: www.hanhamwoods.academy 

Follow us on Twitter: @HanhamWoods 
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Charges for hire of school premises/facilities Sep 2019 to Aug 2020 

 

FACILITY 
Charge per hour - 

JUNIOR 

Charge per hour – 

ADULT 

 

GYM 

 

 

£20.00 

 

£25.00 

 

HALL (with theatre seating) 

 

 

£50.00 

 

£50.00 

 

SPORTS HALL 

Hire of whole hall 

Hire of a single badminton court 

Hire of whole hall with cricket nets 

 

 

 

 £25.00 

              £7.50 

             £30.00 

 

 

£35.00 

           £9.50 

         £40.00 

 

ALL WEATHER ASTROTURF (SAND DRESSED) 

Full pitch 

Half pitch 

Match fee (1.5hrs) 

 

 

 

            £60.00 

£30.00 

£70.00 

 

 

         £70.00 

£35.00 

£80.00 

 

GRASS – Football (Match Use) 

Full size pitch 

9-aside pitch 

Training – grass areas not marked 

 

 

 

£40.00 per match 

£35.00 per match 

£25.00 per hour 

 

 

£50.00 per match 

£45.00 per match 

£25.00 per hour 

 

OUTDOOR TENNIS - Per court 

(4 available) 

 

OUTDOOR NETBALL - Per court 

(3 available) 

 

£7.50 

 

 

£12.50 

 

£9.50 

 

 

£17.50 

 

NOTES 

Charges for sporting activities include changing facilities, but do not necessarily include specialist equipment. Similarly, 

charges for non-sporting activities do not include use of stage lighting, pianos, ICT equipment or any other equipment. 

 

TOILETS/CAR PARKING:  Charges include reasonable access to these facilities. 

Fees are for a 1 hour booking but only 55 minutes of activity to allow time to change-over. 

Lettings available Monday to Friday 6pm to 9.30pm, Saturday & Sunday 9am-9pm. 
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